Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, January 3, 2017
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by:
Call to order:

Roll Call:

Observers/Guests:
Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Todd Woods, Chairman
4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Debra Bodenstedt __ Donna Freng
____ _RaymonEpp ____ DonKettering ___ Todd Woods

Gary Swensen

December 20, 2016 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS
No. Time Item Description Presenter
2016 OLD BUSINESS
03 4:05 PM December Payroll, Claims, Donna Freng Recognition Auditor
04 4:10 PM 2017 Reorganization Commissioners
Commissioner Oath of Office (Kettering & Swensen)
Calendar, Committee Appointments, Official
Newspapers, Voting Centers, Poll Worker Pay Schedule
Resolution

Board of Adjustment
05 4:15 PM Variance/Frick Garrity
06 4:20 PM Variance/Jensen Garrity
07 4:25 PM Conditional Use Permit/Wek Garrity




08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

90

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

Other

Variance/Ryken
Variance/Gudahl

Conditional Use Permit/SD Network, LLC (Kinsley)

Conditional Use Permit/SD Network, LLC (Kneist)

Conditional Use Permit/SD Network, LLC (Oak Hills)
Regular Session

Plats/Frick/Jensen/Ryken/Gudahl
Appoint Planning Committee Commissioner
Approve Right-of-Ways
2017 Bridge Improvement Grant Funds

Items for Next Meeting

Garrity
Garrity
Garrity
Garrity

Garrity

Garrity
Garrity
Gustad

Gustad




