Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by:	Todd Woods, Chairman
Call to order:	4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Roll Call:	Debra Bodenstedt Donna Freng
	Raymon Epp Don KetteringTodd Woods
	Gary Swensen
Observers/Guests:	
Adds/Chgs/Approval:	
Approval of Minutes:	December 20, 2016 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Description	Presenter
		2016 OLD BUSINESS	
03	4:05 PM	December Payroll, Claims, Donna Freng Recognition	Auditor
04	4:10 PM	2017 Reorganization	Commissioners
		Commissioner Oath of Office (Kettering & Swensen)	
		Calendar, Committee Appointments, Official Newspapers, Voting Centers, Poll Worker Pay Schedule Resolution	
		Board of Adjustment	
05	4:15 PM	Variance/Frick	Garrity
06	4:20 PM	Variance/Jensen	Garrity
07	4:25 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Wek	Garrity

08	4:30 PM	Variance/Ryken	Garrity		
09	4:35 PM	Variance/Gudahl	Garrity		
10	4:40 PM	Conditional Use Permit/SD Network, LLC (Kinsley)	Garrity		
11	4:45 PM	Conditional Use Permit/SD Network, LLC (Kneist)	Garrity		
12	4:50 PM	Conditional Use Permit/SD Network, LLC (Oak Hills)	Garrity		
Regular Session					
13	4:55 PM	Plats/Frick/Jensen/Ryken/Gudahl	Garrity		
14	5:00 PM	Appoint Planning Committee Commissioner	Garrity		
15	5:05 PM	Approve Right-of-Ways	Gustad		
16	5:10 PM	2017 Bridge Improvement Grant Funds	Gustad		
90	Other	Items for Next Meeting			